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Num
5061

5075
5033
5104
5113
5040
5024
5037
5112
5107
5013
5081

5115
5002
5022
5092
5026

5068

5076

5012

5052

5098

5088
5064
5007
5055

5060
5083
5067
5108
5116
5090

5KM FEM
Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
JULIANA CARDOSO F 35 F3039 -
MARIA EMILIANA ROLDAN F 40 F4049 -
DIENE PORTO RODRIGUES F 36 F3039 -
VIVIANE MARCANDELE F 50 F5059 -
ROSILAINE DINIZ F 42 F4049 -
EMILY PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA F 18 F1629 1
CLEUSA DOS SANTOS SANTANIELLO F 53 F5059 1
DYANA CRISTINA VERTUAN F 36 F3039 1
RAYANNE BAGAROLLO F 37 F3039 2
ADRIANA GOMES DA SILVA F 42 F4049 1
ANGELA ALVES DE SOUZA CARVALHO F 41 F4049 2
MONICA PEREIRA F 39 F3039 3
RAQUEL PAIVA F 37 F3039 4
ALAIDE AMBIEL F 48 F4049 3
CLAUDENICE DA SILVA SOUZA F 53 F5059 2
REGIANE CATIA SOBRINHO DO CARMO F 54 F5059 3
DANEILA SANCHES FARIAS GOMES F 42 F4049 4
LIGIA GALBIATI TOMASETO F 62 F6099 1
MARIALVA SEGABINASSI F 60 F6099 2
ANDREIA CRISTINA DAS GRACAS F 39 F3039 5
VANDERLEY
GLORIA MARIA RODRIGUES SIMIO F 59 F5059 4
ROSIRENE F 46  F4049 5
PATY PATRICIA CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS F 43  F4049 6
LARISSA DE ABREU F 42  F4049 7
ANA LUCIA BERNARDES HENNINGS F 46 F4049 8
JANICE CARVALHO DOS SANTOS F 40 F4049 9
JOSIANE ALESSANDRA RIBEIRO ALVES F 49 F4049 10
NEIVA APARECIDA LOPES F 59  F5059 5
LETICIA JULIANA ROCHA GOMES F 41 F4049 11
VALMIRIAN MIRANDA DE SOUSA F 29 F1629 2
RENATA REIS MIRANDA F 42  F4049 12
PRISCILA FERREIRA MARTINS SILVA F 42  F4049 13
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Equipe

PATROCINIO: SLEEP
COLCHOES

PAZIAN
PAZIAN

FAN DE TRILHA

BOLA RUNNING

PAZIAN
VINI LOPES

ESPACO FUNCIONAL
GIULIANO LEITE

PAZIAN RUNNERS
PAZIAN
CROSS TRAINING

FABRICIO CROSS
TRAINING

GAIVOTARUN / GA
SPORTS

CORRIDA PARA
TODOS

FAN DE TRILHA

FABRICIO CROSS
TRAINING

FABRICIO CROSS
TRAINING

PAZIAN-RUNNERS
PAZIAN

FABRICIO CROSS
TRAINING

PAZIAN

PAZIAN RUNNERS

Tempo
00:30:15

00:30:39
00:33:17
00:33:46
00:34:31
00:35:39
00:36:25
00:37:15
00:37:17
00:37:27
00:37:32
00:38:07

00:38:21
00:38:31
00:40:24
00:40:26
00:40:26

00:40:34

00:41:27

00:41:35

00:41:51

00:42:02

00:42:21
00:43:30
00:44:08
00:44:09

00:44:21
00:44:42
00:44:48
00:44:56
00:45:33
00:47:08



33

34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43

44

45
46
47
48

49

50
51
52
53

54

55

56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63

5017

5032
5065
5045
5085

5031
5027
5038
5011
5025
5099

5018

5102
5101
5016
5062

5056

5008
5003
5100
5047

5109

5073

5043
5014

5082
5057
5080
5053
5009
5079
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CAROLINA SILVA ALBUQUERQUE DO
NASCIMENTO

DENISE NOGUEIRA COBRA

LARISSA ROSA PEREIRA CAMPOS
GABRIELA JULIANA BOSCOLLO HELENO
NICOLY ANDRADE

DANYELLE REZENDE

DANIELA PEREIRA DE LIMA
EDNA LUCIA DO VALLE
ANDREA GARCIA MIGUEL
CRISTIANE DA SILVA FERREIRA

SAMIRA DE CASSIA SERPELONI
TRAMARIN

CAROLINE PALMEIRA NASCIMENTO

VICTORIA PACHELA VIEIRA
VANESSA QUEIRANTES FERRACINI
CAMILA RAJIO

JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO

JESSICA AMANDA SANTOS
SANTANIELLO

ANA PAULA BORGES BRESSAN
ALESSANDRA ANTONELLI
TAMIRIS CRISTINA DO PRADO
GEIDA

RAQUEL HELLEN CAMPQOS DO AMARAL
MARTIN

MARCIA

FERNANDA DE ALEXANDRO
ANNA LAURA F VICENTE

NATALIA RODRIGUES SANTOS
JOICE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
MILENE COSTA RIBEIRO
IVONI BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
ANA RENATA DE OLIVEIRA
MAYRA CAVALHERI CHAGAS
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32

53
24
40
27

36
37
47
57
46
45

32

28
37
46
36

24

50
45
36
43

42

41

46
44

36
40
29
62
28
37

FEM

F3039

F5059
F1629
F4049
F1629

F3039
F3039
F4049
F5059
F4049
F4049

F3039

F1629
F3039
F4049
F3039

F1629

F5059
F4049
F3039
F4049

FA049

F4049

F4049
F4049

F3039
F4049
F1629
F6099
F1629
F3039

14

15

16
17

10
18
11

19
12
20

21

22

23
24

13
25

14

EFGL / CORRIDA PARA
TODOS

PAZIAN RUNNER

TOP ENERGY RUN

FABRICIO CROSS
TRAINING

FAN DE TRILHA
BOLA RUNING
PAZIAN
FAN DE TRILHA

FABRICIO CROSS
TRAINING

VINI LOPES PERSONAL
RUN

CORREPIRES
FAN DE TRILHA

CORRENDOCOMREMO
URA

SILVANA CARVALHO

FABRICIO CROSS
TRAINING

FABRICIO CROSS
TRAINING

FAN DE TRILHA
FAN DE TRILHA
FAN DE TRILHA

FAN DE TRILHA

00:47:13

00:47:17
00:47:58
00:47:59
00:48:08

00:49:02
00:50:23
00:51:08
00:51:33
00:51:35
00:52:13

00:52:29

00:52:41
00:52:57
00:54:41
00:54:49

00:55:09

00:55:48
00:55:48
00:56:01
00:56:41

01:00:45

01:02:58

01:03:03
01:03:16

01:03:24
01:05:47
01:09:44
01:12:48
01:13:48
01:17:13
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